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3.2 - Scatter Plots and Correlation

A scatter plot is a graph that is made up of a set of points between two variables.
– They help us visualize trends in graphs
– They help us make inferences (conclusions) from our data

Example 1: Determine whether the scatter plots below show a positive, negative or 
null correlation.

Scatter plots help us see if two variables are correlated - might have some sort of 
relationship. The correlation could be...

Positiv
e

(In
creasing) Null

(No relationship)

Negative
(Decreasing)

Time (mins)

Example 2:
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strength of the correlation as weak, strong or perfect.

The closer the points are to following a line (linear) or another pattern (non-linear),
the stronger the correlation.

Example 3:
following scatter plots.

dependent
variable

independent
variable

b)

d)
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Same number of points

a)
0

b)   What will the sales be when the temperature is 260C? Did you interpolate or extrapolate 
to find your answer?

c)

outlier

An outlier:
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Example 6: Simon is investigating to see if there is a relationship between a person's
height (in cm) and the length of their foot (in cm). They recorded the data in the table

Foot length 
(cm)

Height 
(cm)

28 180

23 152

25 135
22 142
26 169

27 176

29 185

a) Independent variable? ________________

Dependent variable? ________________

b) Graph the scatter plot and a line of best fit on the grid

c) Describe the correlation between foot length and height.

d) Estimate the height of someone who has a 24cm foot. Did you use interpolation
or extrapolation?

e) Estimate the foot length of someone who is 200cm tall. Did you use interpolation
or extrapolation?

f)   Is there an outlier? Should it be removed?


